NOTICE OF CONSIDERATION BY THE COUNTYWIDE OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR RIVERSIDE COUNTY OF DISPOSITION OF SPECIFIED PROPERTY BY THE [INSERT SUCCESSOR AGENCY NAME] PURSUANT TO THE LONG RANGE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PLAN

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that, at its public meeting on,, 20, at
in the meeting room located on the 1st floor of the County Administrative Center,
4080 Lemon Street, Riverside, California, the Countywide Oversight Board for the County of
Riverside (the "Countywide Oversight Board") will consider the action described below.
Under the Long Range Property Management Plan for [Insert Successor Agency] (the
"Successor Agency"), the Successor Agency desires to transfer the following real property
(collectively referred to as the "Transfer Property"):
1. Property located in the City of, County for Riverside identified as
Assessor's Parcel No, identified; and
2. Property located in the City of, County of Riverside identified as
Assessor's Parcel No
At the above noticed
Board will consider whether to approve the disposition of the Transfer Property.
The proposed documents related to the Countywide Oversight Board's consideration of
the actions described above will be available for public inspection and copying for the cost of
duplication at [Insert Successor Agency's Address], California during normal business hours.
Interested persons may submit written comments addressed to the Countywide Oversight Board
c/o [Insert Successor Agency's Address], prior to the hour of 5 p.m. on, 20
At the time and place noted above, all persons interested in the above matter may appear
and be heard. COUNTYWIDE OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
, Secretary
Publish: 20 [Note: Publish at least 10 days prior to COR hearing]